


Disclaimer

All materials and information received or derived from The Founders Group its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without
representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements,
developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party’s intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither The Founders Group its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the
any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a
substitute for a party’s active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party.

The Founders Group will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including
through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party.

All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. The
Founders Group makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. The Founders Group does
not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction. All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial
modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean
that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy
factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property.

Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title
questions should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable
governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All properties
and services are marketed by The Founders Group in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.

By acknowledging your receipt of this Offering Memorandum from The Founders Group, you agree:

1. The Offer Memorandum and its contents are confidential;

2. You will hold it and treat it in the strictest of confidence;
3. You will not, directly or indirectly, disclose or permit anyone else to disclose this Offering Memorandum or its contents in any fashion or manner detrimental to the interest

of the Sponsor.
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Prime Commercial Property on Wade Hampton Boulevard - 1823 Wade Hampton Blvd, Greenville, SC 29609
Description: Welcome to 1823 Wade Hampton Blvd, a strategically positioned commercial property nestled along one of Greenville's most
prominent thoroughfares. This exceptional property offers a multitude of advantages for businesses seeking a dynamic and thriving location.
Key Features:
1.Excellent Location:
1.  Positioned along Wade Hampton Boulevard, this property benefits from unparalleled visibility and accessibility, ensuring maximum
exposure for your business.
2. Convenient access to major transportation routes enhances connectivity and convenience for both customers and employees.
2.Versatile Space:
1.  Spanning a generous 16,000 sq ft, the property offers versatile space suitable for various commercial endeavors, including retail,
office, or a combination thereof.
2. The layout and design provide ample room for customization, allowing you to tailor the space to suit your specific needs and
requirements.
3.Ample Parking:
1.  Enjoy the convenience of ample rear parking space, accommodating staff and customers with ease.
2. Enhanced accessibility contributes to the overall appeal and functionality of the property, making it an attractive destination for
clientele.
4 Thriving Surroundings:
1. Surrounded by a vibrant commercial district, the property enjoys proximity to an array of amenities, including shopping centers,
restaurants, entertainment venues, and more.
2. The bustling local area ensures a steady flow of potential customers and opportunities for business growth and expansion.
5.Growth Potential:
1.  Greenville continues to experience rapid growth and development, positioning it as an ideal location for businesses seeking to
establish or expand their presence.
2. With a strong economy, a diverse and educated workforce, and a supportive business environment, the area offers immense
potential for success and prosperity.
6.Investment Value:
1. This property presents a compelling investment opportunity, whether you intend to develop, lease, or hold for future appreciation.
2. Recent renovations, including a new $400k roof, exterior enhancements, sealcoat of the parking lot, and DHEC Certificate of
Completion, add significant value and appeal to the property.
Don't miss the chance to own a strategically positioned commercial property on Wade Hampton Boulevard in Greenville. Seize this opportunity
to invest in a flourishing community and make your mark in one of South Carolina's most desirable areas. Schedule a viewing today and unlock
the possibilities that await at 1823 Wade Hampton Blvd!
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Property Overview | Aerial View
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Property Overview |Property Photos
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Property Overview |Property Photos
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Property Overview |Property Photos




=
L
=
e
(qe)
Q
L
(-
Q
>
@)
>
=
—
()
Q.
@
al
(al
=
2
>
(.
Q
>
@)
>
=
.
()
Q.
@
o
(T

THE FOUNDERS




— ‘.a?-.,— e 7 ] . Sa . ¥ -vl}l!‘\-l-"t, ‘ :. 4{-’,

EecknelMusic’'Company - y “Margaret Mack I M Rodedeaver ‘u.xxlmum
- < Daormtorys cundesLsiMemonal "-‘“'

.

\Jw ' r-nuﬂen nn

Bob Jonesdnlersay
g Tuﬁp‘.um Cosee

e —

ol He Pooe (x;mw'
-m Qanme siue 1\\

el

THE FOUNDERS 10

GROUP




Property Overview | Financials

1823 Wade Hampton Boulevard

Unit

1823
1823
1825
1827
1829
1831
1833
1835
1839
1841

Total

Tenants
Wade Hampton Boulevard
VACANT
Arnolds Upholstery Shop
SPM Ventures
Hair Hut
The Poor Gamer
Annie Howell
Guatemala Pan Bakery, Gerson Palma
Joyce Equipment Company, Inc
Swamp Rabbit Spirits

for 1823 Wade Hampton Boulevard

Lease Start

5/1/2024
8/1/2025
9/1/2023
9/6/2024
1/1/2024
7/1/2023
9/1/2023
1/19/2025

Lease End

4/30/2026
7/31/2028
8/31/2026
9/5/2027
12/31/2025
6/30/2026
8/31/2027
1/18/2030

Rent Cycle

Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly
Monthly

RentStart Rent

5/1/2025
8/1/2025
9/1/2024
10/1/2024
1/1/2025
7/1/2025
9/1/2024
1/19/2025

Recurring

NNN/Cams Total

$3100.00  $954.20  $4054.20
$1470.00 $230.00 $1700.00
$902.02 $300.21 $1202.23
$1000.00  $288.57  $1288.57
$1339.00 $0.00  $1339.00
$1060.90  $276.94  $1337.84
$3176.52 $1439.51 $4616.03
$1626.25 $503.89 $2130.14
$13674.69 $3993.32 $17668.01
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Transaction Team

Matt Foster

Partner

864.444.0022

matt@foundersgroupsc.co
m

Josh Hakala

Associate Broker

864.404.9377
josh@foundersgroupsc.com
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455 Congaree Rd .
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