

Disclaimer

All materials and information received or derived from The Founders Group its directors, officers, agents, advisors, affiliates and/or any third party sources are provided without representation or warranty as to completeness, veracity, or accuracy, condition of the property, compliance or lack of compliance with applicable governmental requirements, developability or suitability, financial performance of the property, projected financial performance of the property for any party's intended use or any and all other matters.

Neither The Founders Group its directors, officers, agents, advisors, or affiliates makes any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to accuracy or completeness of the any materials or information provided, derived, or received. Materials and information from any source, whether written or verbal, that may be furnished for review are not a substitute for a party's active conduct of its own due diligence to determine these and other matters of significance to such party.

The Founders Group will not investigate or verify any such matters or conduct due diligence for a party unless otherwise agreed in writing.

EACH PARTY SHALL CONDUCT ITS OWN INDEPENDENT INVESTIGATION AND DUE DILIGENCE.

Any party contemplating or under contract or in escrow for a transaction is urged to verify all information and to conduct their own inspections and investigations including through appropriate third party independent professionals selected by such party.

All financial data should be verified by the party including by obtaining and reading applicable documents and reports and consulting appropriate independent professionals. The Founders Group makes no warranties and/or representations regarding the veracity, completeness, or relevance of any financial data or assumptions. The Founders Group does not serve as a financial advisor to any party regarding any proposed transaction. All data and assumptions regarding financial performance, including that used for financial modeling purposes, may differ from actual data or performance. Any estimates of market rents and/or projected rents that may be provided to a party do not necessarily mean that rents can be established at or increased to that level. Parties must evaluate any applicable contractual and governmental limitations as well as market conditions, vacancy factors and other issues in order to determine rents from or for the property.

Legal questions should be discussed by the party with an attorney. Tax questions should be discussed by the party with a certified public accountant or tax attorney. Title questions should be discussed by the party with a title officer or attorney. Questions regarding the condition of the property and whether the property complies with applicable governmental requirements should be discussed by the party with appropriate engineers, architects, contractors, other consultants and governmental agencies. All properties and services are marketed by The Founders Group in compliance with all applicable fair housing and equal opportunity laws.

By acknowledging your receipt of this Offering Memorandum from The Founders Group, you agree:

- 1. The Offer Memorandum and its contents are confidential;
- 2. You will hold it and treat it in the strictest of confidence:
- 3. You will not, directly or indirectly, disclose or permit anyone else to disclose this Offering Memorandum or its contents in any fashion or manner detrimental to the interest of the Sponsor.

Table of Contents

1823 Wade Hampton Blvd, Greenville, SC 29609

Prepared by: The Founders Group

Contacts

Matt Foster

Partner

864.444.0022

matt@foundersgroupsc.com

Josh Hakala

Associate Broker

706.736.3375

josh@foundersgroupsc.com

Amanda Shivers

Executive Assistant

864.494.7318

amanda@foundersgroupsc.com

com

In Association with Carolina Moves
LLC. A Licensed South Carolina
Broker

Property Description

05 - 09

Property Photos

Rent Roll

ransaction Team

Prime Commercial Property on Wade Hampton Boulevard - 1823 Wade Hampton Blvd, Greenville, SC 29609

Description: Welcome to 1823 Wade Hampton Blvd, a strategically positioned commercial property nestled along one of Greenville's most prominent thoroughfares. This exceptional property offers a multitude of advantages for businesses seeking a dynamic and thriving location. Key Features:

1.Excellent Location:

- 1. Positioned along Wade Hampton Boulevard, this property benefits from unparalleled visibility and accessibility, ensuring maximum exposure for your business.
- 2. Convenient access to major transportation routes enhances connectivity and convenience for both customers and employees.

2. Versatile Space:

- 1. Spanning a generous 16,000 sq ft, the property offers versatile space suitable for various commercial endeavors, including retail, office, or a combination thereof.
- The layout and design provide ample room for customization, allowing you to tailor the space to suit your specific needs and requirements.

3.Ample Parking:

- 1. Enjoy the convenience of ample rear parking space, accommodating staff and customers with ease.
- 2. Enhanced accessibility contributes to the overall appeal and functionality of the property, making it an attractive destination for clientele.

4. Thriving Surroundings:

- 1. Surrounded by a vibrant commercial district, the property enjoys proximity to an array of amenities, including shopping centers, restaurants, entertainment venues, and more.
- 2. The bustling local area ensures a steady flow of potential customers and opportunities for business growth and expansion.

5. Growth Potential:

- 1. Greenville continues to experience rapid growth and development, positioning it as an ideal location for businesses seeking to establish or expand their presence.
- 2. With a strong economy, a diverse and educated workforce, and a supportive business environment, the area offers immense potential for success and prosperity.

6.Investment Value:

- 1. This property presents a compelling investment opportunity, whether you intend to develop, lease, or hold for future appreciation.
- 2. Recent renovations, including a new \$400k roof, exterior enhancements, sealcoat of the parking lot, and DHEC Certificate of Completion, add significant value and appeal to the property.

Don't miss the chance to own a strategically positioned commercial property on Wade Hampton Boulevard in Greenville. Seize this opportunity to invest in a flourishing community and make your mark in one of South Carolina's most desirable areas. Schedule a viewing today and unlock the possibilities that await at 1823 Wade Hampton Blvd!

Property Overview | Aerial View



Property Overview | Property Photos









Property Overview | Property Photos









Property Overview | Property Photos









Property Overview | Property Overhead View





Property Overview | Financials



1823 Wade Hampton Boulevard

						Recurring		
Unit	Tenants	Lease Start	Lease End	Rent Cycle	Rent Start	Rent	NNN / Cams	Total
1823 Wade Hampton Boulevard								
1823	VACANT			Monthly				
1825	Arnolds Upholstery Shop	5/1/2024	4/30/2026	Monthly	5/1/2025	\$3100.00	\$954.20	\$4054.20
1827	SPM Ventures	8/1/2025	7/31/2028	Monthly	8/1/2025	\$1470.00	\$230.00	\$1700.00
1829	Hair Hut	9/1/2023	8/31/2026	Monthly	9/1/2024	\$902.02	\$300.21	\$1202.23
1831	The Poor Gamer	9/6/2024	9/5/2027	Monthly	10/1/2024	\$1000.00	\$288.57	\$1288.57
1833	Annie Howell	1/1/2024	12/31/2025	Monthly	1/1/2025	\$1339.00	\$0.00	\$1339.00
1835	Guatemala Pan Bakery, Gerson Palma	7/1/2023	6/30/2026	Monthly	7/1/2025	\$1060.90	\$276.94	\$1337.84
1839	Joyce Equipment Company, Inc	9/1/2023	8/31/2027	Monthly	9/1/2024	\$3176.52	\$1439.51	\$4616.03
1841	Swamp Rabbit Spirits	1/19/2025	1/18/2030	Monthly	1/19/2025	\$1626.25	\$503.89	\$2130.14
							00.000	
Total for 1823 Wade Hampton Boulevard						\$13674.69	\$3993.32	\$17668.01



THE FOUNDERS GROUP

The Founders Group 455 Congaree Rd Greenville, SC 29607 www.foundersgroupsc.com

Transaction Team



Matt Foster
Partner
864.444.0022
matt@foundersgroupsc.co



Josh Hakala Associate Broker 864.404.9377 josh@foundersgroupsc.com



Barbara Emerson
Partner
864.275.6643
barbara@foundersgroupsc.com



Amanda Shivers
Agent
864.494.7318
amanda@foundersgroupsc.com

<u>In Association with Carolina Moves, LLC.</u>
A Licensed South Carolina Broker